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ALUMNOS DE 172 - Grado en Medicina QUE FINALIZARON SUS ESTUDIOS EN EL CURSO 2021-22

Apellidos, Nombre Nota (1-10)

VIZCAINO VELAZQUEZ, PILAR
ROJAS PRIETO, FERNANDO
ROMERO FERRO, JAIME

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIO
MARTINEZ ARREDONDO, PEDRO
GALLARDO JARAMAGO, ANDRES
GARCIA NUNEZ, ALONSO
SUAREZ VERGNE, IRENE
SORIANO GANDULLO, SILVIA
GUALANI GUALANI, ANISHA
VALLEIO ANDRADA, MARIA
PALMA MARTINEZ, CARMEN
JORDANO JIMENEZ, ALICIA
ITURRALDE JARA, ALMUDENA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MIRIAM
CRUCES PARRAGA, JERONIMO
MORON BERNAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
SAU MOLINA, GUILLERMO
CONDE VELASCO, CORAL

LOPEZ BUSTOS, SANTIAGO
GOMEZ SERRANO, ALVARO
DORADO GARRIGOS, ANABEL
MERON PINO, ANA BELEN

BEL DIAZ, CRISTINA

BOYERO MORENO, PAULA
JUMILLA MARTINEZ, GEMMA MARIA
GONZALEZ-HERRERO DIAZ, JUAN
GONZALEZ PARRENO, JAVIER
ALVAREZ TOLEDO, ANTONIO
SOJO JIMENEZ, CRISTINA
MOLINA MERINO, JORGE
GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
REDONDOQ PACHECO, CELIA
PONCE CHAZARRI, LAURA
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANGELA
GUTIERREZ BARDALLO, ANTONIO
OUBINA LOPEZ, ANA MARIA
S0JO LOPEZ, ANGELA

OJEDA SALVADOR, MARISA
LABRADOR BAENA, ALEJANDRA
RAMALLO CASTILLO, ROCIO MARIA
BONMATI ECHEVARRIA, MARIO
VICENTE ECEIZA, ANDONI

FACULTAD DE MEDICINA

Nota (1-4)

9,47
9,43
9,42
9,33

9,3
9,22
9,11
9,09
9,05
9,04
9,03
8,96
8,95
8,88
8,83
8,82
8,78
8,78
8,76
8,76
8,74
8,69
8,69
8,66
8,66
8,64
8,63
8,62
8,61
8,59
8,58
8,57
8,54
8,53
8,52

8,5

8,5
8,49
8,47
8,45
8,44
8,39
8,38

3,53
3,48
3,35
3,21
3,27
3,19
3,11
3,03
3,03
2,97
2,88
2,81

2,8
2,72
2,77
2,65
2,77
2,75
2,53
2,66
2,75
2,64
2,71
2,47

2,6
2,62
2,61
2,58
2,49
2,45
2,69
2,44
2,46

25
2,44
2,35

2,5
2,52
2,38
2,37
2,53
2,35
2,34



¥1'z
61T
9zt
61'C
¥2'T
80T
87T
L2t
6TC
£T°C
4t 4

(44
TET
L1'T
9z
A4

(444
8T'C
12T
 ZAL4
T
62°C
61'C
£

| 244
vE'T
97T
184
87t
87
1€C
Y A4
TET
€7

627
TET
6€C
SET
£V'C
9€'T
W
L't
6€T
9Tt
8E£°C
vE'T
6EC
9€T
't
vE'T

66'L

108
108
708
708
S0'8
508
L0'8
L08
808
80's
608
608
1%}

18

18

11’8
118
A%
£1'8
€1'8
v1'8
4% ]
¥1'8
148
91’8
L1'8
818
Z's

443
€2’
¥Z'8
vZ's
ST'8
9z’
97’8
LT3
T8
L7'8
6¢'8
62'8
£'8

Ie's
1€'8
1€8
ve's
GES
SE‘8
GE's

vIaNv1) ‘3QUVIIA VZOANIN
VNV “TYNY39 YNOWNYD

YSIYIL VIYVIN VIDYYD OAYNYHO
SNS3r VIYYA ‘01314d OAOHYY
VYNV ‘ONOTVd YV

$3A3Y 313(VD 0aiN3e

ZI¥1v3g ‘7343d Oavydvd

139VSI WYRIIIN ‘Z343d VIDHYD
VIYVIN ‘23401 09nd

NIWHYD TN9INIDYY SYISOD
VIHOLDIA VIYYIN ‘NOI1 ZINDNINOA
Y3HLST ‘O13IN OHIVIAYD

dIAvVa ‘VLOW OY3NOY
VHANVYXITV ‘VIONITVA NOONIY
VLYV ‘VIDYVD vOIA

SINT ‘SYNIYY ZONNIN

YAV ‘NILYVIN ZITVZNOD
VINVIN ‘ONIAVLIY OLIIN

V101 ‘O43Q3HVIN JNIVP 3Q
YNI13 ‘VIDUVYD ONVHOWYZ
ZI41v3d ‘09vO SIYYOL

SOTHVI ‘NYWITY O4Inbyve
AGONV NM ONYM

139VS! ‘ZIWO0D YNVLINYS

VHvS ‘ONIAVD ZIHONVS

VINVIA NIWYYD ‘VAVIAY NILUVIA
713NDIN ‘ZIN0D YISINID
13INOVY ‘YNVATVS YLINONY
VNILSIHD ‘SYOUVA ZITVZNOD
VIHVIN ‘SINFYHE SININE

V13D ‘SIYYOL STIVHOW

VHVS "JNVAY OJSYHYYD

¥VISO ‘34931v OY¥3INOYVE
OlYVYIN ‘NVa10Y ¥V1IINOV
ZiY1v3ig ‘ONINg Z3yad

vIANV1D ‘ZIANVYNY34 ZONNW
VAVINDVYIAINI 0ID0Y ‘ZvIa ZaNve
OYANVIATY ‘ONFYOW VNIZY
SNS3r ‘0av913d SITVSOU-VIDUYD
NIAYYD 130 VLYV ‘ZIANVYNYIH ZIUVYATY
WVIHIN ‘OQYHNTI-ZIHINYS O11IGH0D
HIAAVT ‘Z3HYILND OINVYS
YIIAVT ‘YSNOS YNOIZV

S3NI ‘ZINDIHACH SINTING
VIINOW ‘3L0T1vSva SvoIng
NIWYYD ‘Z343d ONVYTIVE

VNV ‘NZNOW Z3Y3d

YIIAVT ‘ZIVS SOLNVS

SiNT ‘OYYVAVYN VI0H

$3a¥NOT ‘ONOQYO OIDNISY



REBOLLO GARCIA, MARTA
SANCHEZ MORA, JULIA

SANCHEZ ONATE, MANUEL JESUS
DIAZ CAMACHO, PABLO

LUQUE CARABALLO, LUIS
SANCHEZ PELAZ, LAURA

CHAVES CORDERO, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ CUEVAS, BRUNO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, IRENE

GUIRAO AVILA, JULIA

VELAZQUEZ VASCO, LOURDES
CORREA ROMERO, MARIA JESUS
ELZ, JULIA KATHARINA

GRAU TORRENTE, LUCA

BUENO MENA-BERNAL, LOLA MARIA
PRIETO BARREDA, MARIA CELESTE
ESPINOSA JIMENEZ CARLES, KINA
HORMIGO SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
ALVAREZ REYES, IRENE

BAREA JIMENEZ, CRISTINA
ODRIOZOLA GIL, MAITE

ROMERO LOBATO, CLARA

SAN MILLAN HUANG, MARTA
LISSEN GONZALEZ, ANA

PRIETO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

RUIZ TORREGROSA, CARMEN
NUNEZ PEREZ, ANA

URBANO DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRA
VACA CASERO, IVAN

CASQUERO KISTERNAIA, PATRICIA
GARCIA RIVAS, AURORA

LLANOS PERIANES, ALBA
HEPBURN JIMENEZ, ESTHER
VALERO NAVIO, MARIA DEL MAR
BEDOYA PALOP, TERESA

CANAS ORELLANA, JUAN MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ ZURITA, BEATRIZ
REYES NUNEZ, ALICIA MARIA
ALARCON GARCIA, PABLO JOSE
CARO VICARIO, ISABEL

CATTONI ROJAS, IGNACIO
BEGINES GAVIRA, DIEGO

ACOSTA GARCIA, OCTAVIO ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ NUNEZ, PAULA

FERNANDEZ TROYANO, MARTA ALEJANDRA

CARABE PEIRADO, IVAN
LOPEZ HERRERA, ANA
CHARLO PUMAR, MARTA
MARTIN MARTIN, MIRIAM
REMESAL TORNO, BLANCA
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GARCIA YELO, MARTA

MENDO TORO, MANUEL

BELTRAN CARO, FERNANDO LUIS
CASTRO GARRIDO, ISABEL

MORENO PEREZ DE TUDELA, REYES
GOMEZ CISNEROS, MARIA DEL MAR
BUENO CLARO, MARIA EVANGELINA
MARTINEZ PAZ, CARMEN

GHOUILA LOPEZ, SARA

CONTRERAS LOZANO, MARIA DEL PILAR

DACOSTA DOCAMPO, IRENE
GARCIA HERRAINZ, JOSE CARLOS
LUQUE ALCANTARA, MARIA DEL PILAR
RUIZ BATALLER, CRISTINA
ABELLEIRA LAMELA, ANGEL

MESA DIAZ, ANGEL MANUEL
OCAMPO CARMONA, LEIDY MILENA
ALCAYDE TARASCO, NATALIA
RUEDA MILLAN, VICTOR MANUEL
SANCHEZ PULIDO, BORJA

MOLINA DURAN, JOSE MIGUEL
NIETO VALLEJO, GLORIA MARIA
BUZON PEREZ, CONCEPCION

ARCE TINEO, LUCIANA MICAELA
LEDO MENDOZA, IRENE

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, NAYARA
MARTINEZ CASTANO, BLANCA
MOLINA VAZQUEZ, OSCAR
GORDILLO SALAS, CARMEN
NAVARRO BARDON, MARIO
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANTONIO
LOPEZ DIAZ, JUDIT

UNAY MARTINEZ, PAULA DENIZ
ESPINAL SANCHEZ, MARINA
GONZALEZ MATA, ANA MARIA
ROMERO LEON, JOSE MARIA
CUELLAR BELTRAN, INMACULADA
JUAN BLANCO, JOSE MANUEL

LEON SUAREZ, CARLOS

BARBERA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA
BARRIOS CARRASCAL, JUAN MANUEL
ZURDO GIL, PILAR

MENDQZA RUEDA, ILDEFONSO
SANCHEZ LEAL, NOELIA

ROSALES RUBIO, ADRIAN

ALFONSO ROSA, CARMEN MARIA
ESTEVEZ ESPEJO, JAVIER JESUS
GARCIA VIDAL, CLAUDIA

HACHA ARELLANO, ANDRES

LOPEZ ROMERO, MARTA
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AVILA DAMAS, ANA BELEN 6,48 1,52







